

Special (POCSO) Case No – 206/2015

(CIS No.- 471/2015)

Order 36 date 20/02/2024

Today is fixed for further cross examination of V.G.and appearance of the accused persons.

All (04) four accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

No P.W. No S.R.

Regular P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned today.

Fix on **(21.05.2024)** for further cross examination of V.G. and appearance of the accused persons.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(in-charge)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(in-charge)